
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 MANNATHKAVU (HALT) 7.15AM

2 KODUVAYOUR 7.20AM

3 PUTHUNAGARAM 7.25 AM

4 THATHAMANGALAM 7.30 AM

5 METTUPALAYAM 7.35 AM

6 ANIKODE (CHITTUR) 7.40 AM

7 NALLEPULLY 7.45 AM

8 NATTUKAL 7.48 AM

9 ATHIKODE 7.51 AM

10 MENONPARA 7.55 AM

11 KOZHIPARA 8.03 AM

12 VELANTHAVALAM 8.10 AM

13 HITECH 8.40 AM

14 HCET 8.45 AM

PUTHUNAGARAM  ROUTE BUS NO: 33 (VIA KODUVAYOUR)


